

**वित्तीय निविदा आवेदन**  
**राजस्थान राज्य पथ परिवहन निगम जयपुर आगार**

क्रमांक:—

दिनांक:—

मुख्य प्रबन्धक

राजस्थान राज्य पथ परिवहन निगम

जयपुर आगार

विषय:—जयपुर आगार कार्यशाला जयपुर में टाटा स्पेयर पार्ट्स की स्थानीय खरीद हेतु दर अनुबन्ध करने हेतु वित्तीय निविदा।

S.NO.	NAME OF PARTS	MAKE	RATE PER PIECE/SET/KG/KIT
1.	REAR AXLE SHAFT 1512 TC		
2.	KIT FACING 330 DIA DISC		
3.	FRONT BRAKE LINING SET STD		
4.	FRONT BRAKE LINING SET 1 <sup>ST</sup> O/S		
5.	FRONT BRAKE LINING SET 2 <sup>ND</sup> O/S		
6.	RIVETS LONG BRASS		
7.	REAR BRAKE LINING SET STD		
8.	REAR BRAKE LINING SET 1 <sup>ST</sup> O/S		
9.	REAR BRAKE LINING SET 2 <sup>ND</sup> O/S		
10.	REPAIR KIT M.E. MNR. BSIII		
11.	CYLINDER MASTER ASSY. BSIII		
12.	CLUTCH SLAVE CYLINDER BSIII		
13.	CMC KIT MAJOR BSIII		
14.	FULLCRUM PIN TC		
15.	RET. SPRING CAM END TC		
16.	RET. SPRING FULLCRUM END TC		
17.	CLUTCH DISC ASSY. 352 DIA BSII		
18.	OIL GAGUGE WITH OUTER TATA M/M		
19.	AIR COMPRES PIPE 1613 WITH NIPPLE NUT 26X15MM		
20.	CLUTCH COVER ASSY TC N/M		
21.	P.P. REPAIR KIT MAJOR TC 352 DIA		
22.	AXLE PLATE BOLT (8X1.25X18)		
23.	G/BOX TOP COVER BOLT (M8.1.25.52)		

24.	ENG. MTG. BOLT (M14.1.5.70)		
25.	HEX HEAD BOLT (M8.1.25.70)		
26.	HEX NUT (M10.1.5)		
27.	HEX NUT FOR PINION TC		
28.	NUT (NYLOCK) (M1.1.5) TC P.S		
29.	BOLT (M10.1.5.30) P.S		
30.	GEAR SHAFTING LOCK BKT TATA N/M		
31.	KING PIN KIT 1512 TC N/M		
32.	KING PIN STD TC N/M		
33.	BUSH KING PIN 1512 TC N/M		
34.	COTTER PIN 1512 TC N/M		
35.	FRT. SPRING SHACKLE TC		
36.	RR. SPRING SHCAKLE TC		
37.	FRT. SPRING BRACKET TC		
38.	RR. SPRING BRACKET TC		
39.	ACCELATOR SPRING		
40.	RELEASE BRG. ASSY 1.75		
41.	FILTER ASSY PLASTIC RESERVOIR		
42.	AIR FILTER PRIMARY TC BSIII		
43.	AIR FILTER SECONDARY TC BSIII		
44.	OIL FILTER ELEMENT TC BSIII		
45.	CLUTCH HOUSING BUSH TATA N/M		
46.	FRONT SPRING SHACKLE PIN		
47.	REAR SPRING SHACKLE PIN		
48.	MAIN LEAF BUSH FRONT		
49.	MAIN LEAF BUSH REAR		
50.	COUPLING FLANGE 1510 TC		
51.	ASSY RADIATOR TC III		
52.	RADIATOR WITHOUT TANK		

53.	FRT. ENGN. MTG. PAD. BSII		
54.	REAR DIAPHRAGM M 843330		
55.	HOSE ASSY FRONT		
56.	HOSE ASSY REAR		
57.	SLACK ADJUSTOR KIT		
58.	DRYING AND DISTRIBUTION UNIT		
59.	DESCICANT CARTRIDGE		
60.	AUTO SLACK ADJUSTOR FRONT TATA		
61.	AUTO SLACK ADJUSTOR REAR TATA		
62.	POWER STG. OIL PUMP TATA		
63.	ENGINE MOUNTING PAD REQR		
64.	TIE ROD END CH. TC N/M		
65.	TIE ROD END RH TC N/M		
66.	TIE ROD REP. KIT TC N/M		
67.	FAN BELT 1512 TC 8PK 1422		
68.	'S' TYPE HOSE TC		
69.	RADIATOR HOSE TC		
70.	'L' TYPE HOSE TC		
71.	ENGINE MOUNTING PAD TC		
72.	SUB ASSY BALL & SOCKET RH TC		
73.	FRONT SP. C/BOLT W/NUT 10" TC N/M		
74.	REAR SP. C/BOLT W/NUT 10" TC N/M		
75.	FRT. SP. 'U' BOLT W/NUT 10" TC N/M		
76.	RR. SP. 'U' BOLT W/NUT 14" TC N/M		
77.	RR. SP. 'U' BOLT W/NUT 16" TC		
78.	FRONT WHEEL MTG. PIN 1512 TC		
79.	REAR WHEEL MTG. PIN 1512 TC		
80.	WHEEL NUT		
81.	WATER PUMP ASSY TC		

82.	ACCLERATOR WIRE WITH AND		
83.	POWER STEERING OIL FILTER PVC CAP N/M		
84.	ACCELERATOR END R.H. TATA N/M		
85.	ACCELERATOR END L.H. TATA N/M		
86.	CLUTCH FAN TATA N/M		
87.	FAN TANSANER TATA N/M		
88.	FAN SAPPART TATA N/M		
89.	CIUTCH PIN SET N/M		
90.	FRONT HUB LISTANCE PIECE TATA N/M		
91.	GEAR LIVER JEMELLA COMP. TATA N/M		
92.	TUBE C.P.R INLET OUTLET COLING PIPE TATA N/M		